
   

Department of Human Resources  

 Date of Hire and Orientation Dates  

2020 

Date of Hire  Orientation Date  
For New Hires Only: The PAF 

Must Reach HR By Date*  

Monday, January 13, 2020  Tuesday, January 14, 2020  Thursday, January 2, 2020  

Monday, January 27, 2020  Tuesday, January 28, 2020  Wednesday, January 8, 2020  

Monday, February 10, 2020  Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Wednesday, January 22, 2020  

Monday, February 24, 2020  Tuesday, February 25, 2020  Wednesday, February 5, 2020  

Monday, March 9, 2020  Tuesday, March 10, 2020  Wednesday, February 19, 2020  

Monday, March 23, 2020  Tuesday, March 24, 2020  Wednesday, March 4, 2020  

Monday, April 6, 2020  Tuesday, April 7, 2020   Wednesday, March 18, 2020   

Monday, April 20, 2020   Tuesday, April 21, 2020   Wednesday, April 1, 2020   

Monday, May 4, 2020   Tuesday, May 5, 2020   Wednesday, April 15, 2020   

Monday, May 18, 2020   Tuesday, May 19, 2020   Wednesday, April 29, 2020   

Monday, June 1, 2020 Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020   

Monday, June 15, 2020   Tuesday, June 16, 2020   Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Monday, June 29, 2020 Tuesday, June 30, 2020   Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Monday, July 13, 2020 Tuesday, July 14, 2020   Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

Monday, July 27, 2020   Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Monday, August 10, 2020   Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Monday, August 24, 2020 Tuesday, August 25, 2020   Wednesday, August 5, 2020   

Tuesday, September 8, 2020   Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Wednesday, August 19, 2020   

Monday, September 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020   Wednesday, September 2, 2020 

Monday, October 5, 2020   Tuesday, October 6, 2020   Wednesday, September 16, 2020   

Monday, October 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020   Wednesday, September 30, 2020   

Monday, November 2, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020   Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020   Tuesday, November 17, 2020   Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Monday, November 30, 2020   Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Monday, December 14, 2020 Tuesday, December 15, 2020   Wednesday, November 25, 2020   

  

*This allows for the offer letter to be generated and signed and for completion of the background check  


